Serial

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

Reference

CD/139
Part III
Sec. D

CD/142

cp/cw/
WP.7 and
Rev. 1

CcD/Cw/
WP.8 and
Corr.l

cp/Cw/
WP.9

co/cw/
WP.10
and
Corr.l

Ch/CwW
WP.11

CD/CW
WP.12

CD/164
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Country Description

CD

Sweden
Chairman
AHWGCW

Chairman
AHWGCW

Canada

Chairman
AHWGCW

Mongolia
Poland
USSR

Chairman
AHWGCW

Finland

Report to the United Nations
General Assembly

1981

Prohibition of Retention or
Acqguisition of a Chemical Warfare
Capability Enabling Use of
Chemical Weapons

Outline Suggested by the Chairman
for the Work of the Group - Part
1

Outline Suggested by the Chairman
for the Work of the Group - Part
2

Verification and Chemical Weapons

Outline Suggested by the Chairman
of the Work of the Group - Part 3

Chemical Weapons: Types of

‘Activity to be Covered by a

Convention on the Prohibition of
Chemical Weapons

Outline Suggested by the Chairman
for the Work of the Group - Part
4

Creation of Chemical Weapons
Control Capacity - Present Phase
and Goals of the Finnish Project

Date

9.8.80

10.2.81

16.2.81
4.3.81

24.2.81
4.3.81

25.2.81

3.3.81

5.3.81

10.3.81

14.3.81




