Serial	Reference	e Country	Description	Date
137	CD/139 Part III Sec. D	CD	Report to the United Nations General Assembly	9.8.80
•			<u>1981</u>	
138	CD/142	Sweden	Prohibition of Retention or Acquisition of a Chemical Warfare Capability Enabling Use of Chemical Weapons	10.2.81
139	CD/CW/ WP.7 and Rev. 1	Chairman AHWGCW	Outline Suggested by the Chairman for the Work of the Group - Part l	16.2.81 4.3.81
140	CD/CW/ WP.8 and Corr.1	Chairman AHWGCW	Outline Suggested by the Chairman for the Work of the Group - Part 2	24.2.81 4.3.81
141	CD/CW/ WP.9	Canada	Verification and Chemical Weapons	25.2.81
142	CD/CW/ WP.10 and Corr.1	Chairman AHWGCW	Outline Suggested by the Chairman of the Work of the Group - Part 3	3.3.81
143	CD/CW WP.11	Mongolia Poland USSR	Chemical Weapons: Types of Activity to be Covered by a Convention on the Prohibition of Chemical Weapons	5.3.81
144	CD/CW WP.12	Chairman AHWGCW	Outline Suggested by the Chairman for the Work of the Group - Part 4	10.3.81
145	CD/164	Finland	Creation of Chemical Weapons Control Capacity - Present Phase and Goals of the Finnish Project	14.3.81

•

•